
Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

Open

Basketball

11:45-12:45

Open

Basketball

11:45-12:45

Level

2.0 - 5

Pickleball

11:00-

12:45

Open

Pickleball

9:00-10:30

Open

Pickleball

9:00-10:30

Interm

to 

Advanced

Pickleball

10:30-

12:00

Interm

to 

Advanced

Pickleball

10:30-

12:00

Jr.

Acro-

knights

3:00-4:15

Fletcher

Academy

PE Class

12:50-3:35

Open

Pickleball

12:00-1:30

FA Intramurals

6:00-6:40

Open

Basketball

12:00-1:00

FridayThursdayTuesdaySunday

Closed

Monday

Level

2.0 - 5

Pickleball

11:00-

12:45

Level

2.0 - 5

Pickleball

11:00-

12:45

Open

Basketball

11:00-2:00

Wednesday

Open

Pickleball

12:00-1:30

FSDA Mens

Basketball

(private group)

9:00-11:00

Gymnasium Hours of 

Operations

  Sunday 9am-6pm   /   Monday - Thursday 5am-9pm   /   Saturday Closed  

Friday 5am-4pm

Closed

Closed

Closed

FA Acro-

knights

4:30-5:45

FA Acro-

knights

4:30-5:45

FA Acro-

knights

4:30-5:45

FA Acro-

knights

4:30-5:45

FA Intramurals

6:30-7:30

FA Intramurals

6:30-7:30

FA Intramurals

6:30-7:30

Mini

Acro-

knights

3:00-4:15

Fletcher

Academy

PE Class

12:50-3:35Open

Pickleball

2:00-4:00

Beginner

& Family

Pickleball

4:00-5:45

O
N

E
H

O
O

P
 F

SD
A

 B
b

al
l C

lu
b

3
:5

5
p

m
-5

:5
5

p
m

 
(p

ri
va

te
 g

ro
u

p
) 

   
   

 

O
p

e
n

B
as

ke
tb

al
l  

O
n

e
 H

o
o

p

Tuesday, December 24 - Christmas Eve:  Closed All Day
Wednesday, December 25 - Merry Christmas!  Closed All Day

Tuesday, December 31 - New Year's Eve: Close at 5pm
Wednesday, January 1 - New Year's Day:  Closed All Day

HOLIDAY
HOURS


