

Symnasium Schedule December 2024



	Sunday		Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		
-	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court			Front Court				· •		•	
8:00 AM 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 8:45 AM	Closed		HOLIDAY Tuesda Wednesda HOLIRS Tuesda				y, December 24 - Christmas Eve: Closed All Day y, December 25 - Merry Christmas! Closed All Day y, December 31 - New Year's Eve: Close at 5pm day, January 1 - New Year's Day: Closed All Day						
9:45 AM 10:00 AM	FSDA Mens Basketball (private group)		0		Open Pickleball 9:00-10:30				Open Pickleball 9:00-10:30				
10:15 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM					Interm to Advanced				Interm to Advanced				
11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM		Open	Level 2.0 - 5 Pickleball 11:00-	Open Basketball	Pickleball 10:30- 12:00		Level 2.0 - 5 Pickleball 11:00-	Open Basketball	Pickleball 10:30- 12:00		Level 2.0 - 5 Pickleball 11:00-	Open	
12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM		Basketball 11:00-2:00	12:45	11:45-12:45	Open Pickleball 12:00-1:30		12:45	11:45-12:45	Open Pickleball 12:00-1:30		12:45	Basketball 12:00-1:00	
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM			Fletcher Academy				Fletcher Academy PE Class						
2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM	Open Pickleball 2:00-4:00			Class 0-3:35		Jr.)-3:35		Mini			
3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM		Bball Club (private group) One Hoop				Acro- knights 3:00-4:15				Acro- knights 3:00-4:15			
4:30 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM	Beginner & Family Pickleball 4:00-5:45	ONE HOOP FSDA Bball Club 3:55pm-5:55pm (private group) Open Basketball One Hoop		FA Acro- knights 4:30-5:45		FA Acro- knights 4:30-5:45		FA Acro- knights 4:30-5:45		FA Acro- knights 4:30-5:45			
6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM			FA Intramurals 6:30-7:30		FA Intramurals 6:30-7:30		FA Intramurals 6:00-6:40		FA Intramurals 6:30-7:30		Closed		
7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM 8:15 PM 8:30 PM	Closed												
8:45 PM 9:00 PM		ours of	Closed Sunday 9am-6pm / Monday - Thursday 5am-9pm / Saturday Closed										
_	Operation			Friday 5am-4pm									